OVP2

PORTA UNA ANTA BATTENTE
PER ABBINAMENTO A LATO FISSO

VETRO TEMPRATO
LARGHEZZA DI SERIE L
ALTEZZA DI SERIEH

L MIN
LMAX
H MIN
H MAX

8MM
76<120,5CM
200 CM

70 CM

160 CM

160 CM

200 CM

MISURE INCM
DI SERIE

76-78,5
78-80,5
86-88,5
88-90,5
96-98,5
98-100,5
116-118,5

118-120,5

ENTRATA“E”

49

49

59

59

59

59

59

59
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MISURE DISEGNO
TUTTE IN MM



